
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Notice to Proceed 0 days Wed 3/25/20 Wed 3/25/20

2 Task B. Preliminary Engineering 73 days Wed 3/11/20 Fri 6/19/20

3 Alignment Analysis 30 days Wed 3/11/20 Tue 4/21/20

4 Develop Draft PER 15 days Wed 4/22/20 Tue 5/12/20 3

5 PER QC 8 days Wed 5/13/20 Fri 5/22/20 4

6 Submit Draft PER to City 0 days Fri 5/22/20 Fri 5/22/20 5

7 City Review/Comment 10 days Mon 5/25/20 Fri 6/5/20 5

8 Develop Final PER 10 days Mon 6/8/20 Fri 6/19/20 7

9 Submit Final PER to City 0 days Fri 6/19/20 Fri 6/19/20 8

10 Property Owner Coordination (By Others) 320 days Mon 6/8/20 Fri 8/27/21

11 Right of Entry (By Others) 45 days Mon 6/8/20 Fri 8/7/20 7

12 Easement Acquisition (By Others) 9 mons Mon 12/21/20 Fri 8/27/21 19

13 Special Services 122 days Thu 7/2/20 Fri 12/18/20

14 Environmental Evaluation 40 days Thu 7/2/20 Wed 8/26/20

15 Due Diligence Report 40 days Thu 7/2/20 Wed 8/26/20 6,16FF

16 Wetland Delineation 15 days Thu 8/6/20 Wed 8/26/20 11

17 Survey 105 days Mon 7/27/20 Fri 12/18/20

18 Topographic Survey 30 days Mon 7/27/20 Fri 9/4/20 11FS-10 days,8

19 Metes and Bounds 15 days Mon 11/30/20 Fri 12/18/20 28

20 Subsurface Utility Engineering 30 days Mon 8/10/20 Fri 9/18/20 11,8

21 Geotechnical Field Work/Engineering Report 40 days Mon 7/27/20 Fri 9/18/20 11FS-10 days,8

22 Task C. Design Phase Services 300 days Mon 6/22/20 Fri 8/13/21

23 Design Coordination & Permitting 300 days Mon 6/22/20 Fri 8/13/21 9

24 60% Design 70 days Mon 8/24/20 Fri 11/27/20

25 Develop 60% Design 50 days Mon 8/24/20 Fri 10/30/20 18FS-15 days,20FS-20 days

26 60% QC 10 days Mon 11/2/20 Fri 11/13/20 25

27 Submit 60% Design to City 0 days Fri 11/13/20 Fri 11/13/20 26

28 City Review 60% Design 10 days Mon 11/16/20 Fri 11/27/20 27

29 90% Design 105 days Mon 11/30/20 Fri 4/23/21

30 Develop 90% Design 80 days Mon 11/30/20 Fri 3/19/21 28

31 90% QC 10 days Mon 3/22/21 Fri 4/2/21 30

32 Submit 90% Design to City 0 days Fri 4/2/21 Fri 4/2/21 31

33 City Review 90% Design 15 days Mon 4/5/21 Fri 4/23/21 32

34 Issued for Bid Documents 35 days Mon 4/26/21 Fri 6/11/21

35 Issued for Bid Documents 25 days Mon 4/26/21 Fri 5/28/21 33

36 Issued for Bid Documents QC 10 days Mon 5/31/21 Fri 6/11/21 35

37 Submit Bid Documents to City 0 days Fri 6/11/21 Fri 6/11/21 36

38 Permit Reviews 45 days Mon 6/14/21 Fri 8/13/21 37

39 Task D. Bid Phase Services 40 days Mon 8/30/21 Fri 10/22/21

40 Advertise 20 days Mon 8/30/21 Fri 9/24/21 38,12,23

41 Contract Coordination 20 days Mon 9/27/21 Fri 10/22/21 40

42 Task E. Construction Phase Services 340 days Fri 10/22/21 Fri 2/10/23

43 Contractor Notice to Proceed 0 days Fri 10/22/21 Fri 10/22/21 41

44 Construction Phase Services 68 wks Mon 10/25/21 Fri 2/10/23 43
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Project: Weiss Lane Pecan Stree

Date: Thu 10/8/20


